
53323 / SCU1425 FRAMELESS L/H

Position

01

02

03

05

06

08

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

37

39

42

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

58

59

60

61

63

64

ItemNo

45491

54433

12864

14199

33333

13531

12850

14014

33379

54461

32062

33337

33338

33339

33340

54612

68858

15494

33342

11243

10715

14570

11238

14198

11470

48500

14607

54460

34405

68718

15721

68523

33344

54008

72229

71286

12864

68499

71289

71287

71288

14607

54461

13614

41011

54612

12987

54460

68718

34405

Description

Compressor LK118CY1 R600a 220-240V/50Hz RSCR

Bottom Hinge Right

Hinge Bush

Holder For Condenser 2015

Cover For Wires

Fan Motor Int/Ext

Bottom Hinge Left

Thermostat Knob

Digital Thermometer w/Black Frame

Wire Condenser

Clip For Shelf Black

Rail For Shelves Black 1374 mm.

460 mm LED Strip 6500K 7LM

LED Cover

End Cap LED Light Black

LED Power Supply

Metal Sheet Shelf Black

Connector For LED Wires

Bottom Panel Hexagonal

Cover For Screw

Lock With Keys

Adjustable Foot

Rear Grill Black

Fixing Clamp For Condenser

Drip Tray

Left Upper Hinge

Big Plastic Roller

Rollbond Evaporator

Themostat 07B1687 Danfoss

Fan Cover

Filter Drier 20 G

Door Spring Left

Door Gasket Black

Frameless Door Complete L/H

Door Complete L/H

Door Complete

Hinge Bush

Upper Hinge

LED UIP2 1690mm 6500K 13LM

Door LED Clip

Power Cable EU 2.9m

Big Plastic Roller

Wire Condenser

Cable Cover

Horizontal LED Light

LED Power Supply

Top Hinge Right

Rollbond Evaporator

Fan Cover

Themostat 07B1687 Danfoss

2026-02-20



53323 / SCU1425 FRAMELESS L/H


