

53323 / SCU1425 FRAMELESS L/H

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	45491	Compressor LK118CY1 R600a 220-240V/50Hz RSCR
02	54433	Bottom Hinge Right
03	12864	Hinge Bush
05	14199	Holder For Condenser 2015
06	33333	Cover For Wires
08	13531	Fan Motor Int/Ext
10	12850	Bottom Hinge Left
11	14014	Thermostat Knob
12	33379	Digital Thermometer w/Black Frame
13	54461	Wire Condenser
14	32062	Clip For Shelf Black
15	33337	Rail For Shelves Black 1374 mm.
16	33338	460 mm LED Strip 6500K 7LM
17	33339	LED Cover
18	33340	End Cap LED Light Black
19	54612	LED Power Supply
20	68858	Metal Sheet Shelf Black
21	15494	Connector For LED Wires
22	33342	Bottom Panel Hexagonal
23	11243	Cover For Screw
24	10715	Lock With Keys
25	14570	Adjustable Foot
26	11238	Rear Grill Black
27	14198	Fixing Clamp For Condenser
28	11470	Drip Tray
29	48500	Left Upper Hinge
30	14607	Big Plastic Roller
31	54460	Rollbond Evaporator
32	34405	Thermostat 07B1687 Danfoss
33	68718	Fan Cover
34	15721	Filter Drier 20 G
37	68523	Door Spring Left
39	33344	Door Gasket Black
42	54008	Frameless Door Complete L/H
	72229	Door Complete L/H
48	71286	Door Complete
49	12864	Hinge Bush
50	68499	Upper Hinge
51	71289	LED UIP2 1690mm 6500K 13LM
52	71287	Door LED Clip
53	71288	Power Cable EU 2.9m
54	14607	Big Plastic Roller
55	54461	Wire Condenser
56	13614	Cable Cover
58	41011	Horizontal LED Light
59	54612	LED Power Supply
60	12987	Top Hinge Right
61	54460	Rollbond Evaporator
63	68718	Fan Cover
64	34405	Thermostat 07B1687 Danfoss

53323 / SCU1425 FRAMELESS L/H

